HPC www.hpceurope.com - +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  1  2013294 1
Symmetrical S shaped hook
- Low cost range of S shaped hooks
- White galvanized steel
.Application.
- Not suitable for lifting applications
.Info.
- Also available in stainless steel
WSS Wire diameters from 2 to 8mm
ØD
M L
WSS2-30 2,0 30 4,2 2,0 0,04 F
WSS2.5-33 2,5 33 4,0 3,0 0,08 F
WSS3-33 3,0 33 5,0 4,5 0,08 F
WSS4-40 4,0 40 5,0 9,0 0,12 F
WSS5-47 5,0 47 5,5 17,0 0,20 F
WSS6-61 6,0 61 7,0 31,0 0,32 F
WSS7-69 7,0 69 7,3 45,0 0,65 F
WSS8-75 8,0 75 10,0 58,5 0,77 F
  Part number
Price each
1 to 79
         Weight